Camerero  SS300T6R-34
Key features
•
Single socket H3 (LGA 1150) supports Intel® Xeon® E3-1200 v3, 4th gen.
Core i3, Pentium V, Celeron processors
• Intel® C222 Express PCH
• Up to 32GB DDR3 ECC 1600MHz UDIMMs in 4 sockets
•
•
•
•
   I/O Ports: 1 VGA, 2 COM, 2 GbE LAN, dedicated IPMI, 2 USB 2.0 (front)
Processor                       Intel® Xeon® processor E3-1200 v3 and
                                    processors
Memory Capacity
PCI-Express
                                        SATA3 (6Gbps) w/ RAID 0, 1. SATA2
                                       (3Gbps) w/ RAID 0, 1, 5, 10
LAN
 SATA
RAID Card
Processor/Cache Front Panel :
Drive bays
Power Supply
Cooling System
Form Factor
Email : info@tyronesystems.com
For more/current product information, visit
1 (x8) PCI-E 3.0 in x16, 1 (x8) PCI-E 3.0, and 1 (x4) PCI-E 2.0 in x8 slots
Chipset
Intel® C222 Express PCH
System Memo ry
Expansion Slots
Integrated On- Board
Add -on Options
4x 240-pin DDR3 DIMM sockets,
Supports up to 32 GB DDR3 ECC
Un-Buffered memory (UDIMM)
1 (x8) PCI-E 3.0 in x16 slot, 1 (x8) PCI-E
3.0 slot, 1 (x4) PCI-E 2.0 in x8 slot
2x RJ45 Gigabit Ethernet LAN ports
1x RJ45 Dedicated IPMI LAN port
 Ports                           2x Front side USB ports
1x 9cm (rear) PWM fan w/ tool-less design1x 8cm (front)
Mid Tower
4x 3.5" tool-less HDD trays +2x 5.25" drive bays
HDD bays(Internal)
Width- 7.25" (184mm) ,
Height-  14.25" (362mm) ,
Depth � 16.75" (425mm)
O  Intel, the Intel logo,the Intel Inside logo,Xeon,and Intel Xeon Phi are trademarks of intel Corpora琀椀on in the U.S and/Or other Countries
O  Specifica琀椀ons subject to change without no琀椀ce. Picture used for representa琀椀on purpose only and the actual product may differ in looks .All other brands and names are the property of their respec琀椀ve owners
None
4x 3.5"" tool-less HDD trays, Enterprise
SATA HDD only recommended
HDD(External)                 2x 5.25"" external drive bays
300W High-efficiency Power Supply/500W AC power supply w/ PFC
300W High-efficiency Power Supply/500W AC
power supply w/ PFC